
YOUNG STARS 2019

30.MAR B U16 z -55 kg 

KALINICHENKO

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 27 

10s1 - 00 [2:10] 

Results

Pos

5

7
DZIARUHA

PRANGLI

V38

Name

HVOZDZ

MIRONOVS

00s1 - 11 [2:03]

KUZNETZOV
00s1 - 01 [7:37]

HVOZDZ

PURS
00 - 10 [1:05] 10 - 00 [1:48] 

10 - 00s1 [1:24]

KUZNETZOV 

01s1 - 00s1 [4:50]

7 Anton SAROKIN
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

1 Daniel KUZNETZOV
ISR/Arie lavan 

2 Ruslan NORKA
BLR/Воробьёв и Свирид 

3 Roberts PURS
LAT/Alūksnes BJSS 

3 Kirill POSTOL
EST/Ookami 

5 Andrejs VANAGS
LAT/Ippon džudo klubs 
Stepans MIRONOVS
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 
Arseni HVOZDZ
BLR/CДЮШОР Замосточье 

29

DAGYS Joris

DZIARUHA Danila 
LTU/Giri JC Pasvalys 

BLR/Воробьёв и Свирид 

HVOZDZ Arseni
BLR/CДЮШОР Замосточье 

33

39

41

VANAGS Andrejs
LAT/Ippon džudo klubs 

PURS Roberts
LAT/Alūksnes BJSS 

34

POSTOL

SAROKIN

POSTOL

SAROKIN
10 - 00 [1:19] 

POSTOL Kirill

10 - 00 [1:05] 

MIKUCKIS Francis
LAT/Lido 

35

40

42
ŽURAVĻOVS Nils
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

36

V37

PURS Roberts

1

ZHYHALKA Pavel

KALINICHENKO Daniil
BLR/Zvezda 

RUS/MGFSO Moscow 

2

HVOZDZ Arseni

ŠTEINBERGS Raivis
BLR/CДЮШОР Замосточье 

LAT/Saldus 

17

30

ŽIZŅEVSKIS Deniss

PRANGLI Ats Andreas
LAT/Lido 

EST/Ookami 

31
POSTOL Kirill
EST/Ookami 

32

SHPOKA Artsiom

SAROKIN Anton
BLR/ДЮСШ Витебск 

BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

00 - 10 [1:35] 

00 - 10 [2:04] 

00 - 01 {3:00] 

00s2 - 10 [3:00] 

10 - 00 [1:47] 

00 - 10 [0:52] 

- [280716:49] 

10 - 00 [1:02] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

00 - 10 [0:05] 

HVOZDZ

DZIARUHA

10 - 00s1 [1:03] 

3
DZIARUHA Danila 
BLR/Воробьёв и Свирид 

4

MIRONOVS Stepans

DAGYS Joris
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

LTU/Giri JC Pasvalys 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

MIRONOVS

25

KHUDALEI

10 - 00 [0:52] 

PURS

KUZNETZOV
00 - 01 [3:02]

5
KHUDALEI Ivan
BLR/ДЮСШ Витебск 

6

PURS Roberts

ГОЛОМАКО Артём
LAT/Alūksnes BJSS 

BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

PURS

PRANGLI

00s1 - 10 [1:36] 

7

PRANGLI Ats Andreas

RUSKEVICH Nazar
EST/Ookami 

BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

8

ŽIZŅEVSKIS Deniss

KUZNETZOV Daniel
LAT/Lido 

ISR/Arie lavan 

20

7

23

15

31

10s1 - 00s1 [0:36] 

KUZNETZOV

26

00 - 11 [1:23] 

37

MIRONOVS
00 - 01 [3:00]

01 - 10 [3:00] 

PALAZNIK

10 - 00 [0:23] 

MIKUCKIS

NORKA
10 - 00s1 [3:17]

VANAGS
00s2 - 10s1 [2:54]

9
PALAZNIK Danila
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

10

MIKUCKIS Francis

GOROBETS Egor
LAT/Lido 

RUS/MGFSO Moscow 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

MIKUCKIS

NORKA

00 - 10 [0:25] 

11
NORKA Ruslan
BLR/Воробьёв и Свирид 

12

RIJKURIS Rūdolfs

POSTOL Kirill
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

EST/Ookami 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

POSTOL

27

ŽURAVĻOVS

10 - 00 [1:12] 

ŽURAVĻOVS

VANAGS
10 - 00 [0:38]

13

ŽURAVĻOVS Nils
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

14

LAURYU Ivan

LEŚTŚENSKI Timur
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

EST/Audentes 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

LAURYU

VANAGS

10 - 00 [1:36] 

15

SHPOKA Artsiom

VANAGS Andrejs
BLR/ДЮСШ Витебск 

LAT/Ippon džudo klubs 

16

SAROKIN Anton

VOLOVIK Michael
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

ISR/Arie lavan 

24

8

24

16

32

00 - 10 [0:27] 

SAROKIN

28

01 - 00 [3:00] 

38

NORKA
00s3 - 10 [4:33]

00 - 10s1 [2:03] 

43

KUZNETZOV Daniel

00 - 11 [0:38]

A 

Daniel 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e PURS 

Roberts 

POSTOL 
Kirill 

S.
Fu
ks
 

ISR/Arie lavan 

BLR/Воробьёв и Свирид 
NORKA Ruslan

LAT/Alūksnes BJSS 

EST/Ookami 

MIRONOVS Stepans
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 


